
BREAKFAST AND SNACK

WIFI password: iloveCO!
      @cristinaoriachefRecommendedR

10 % IVA included

 

 

 

2,50 €
 1,20 €
2,90 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
4,90 €
4,90 €
6,90 €
6,90 €
6,90 €
6,90 €
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5,90 €
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12,90 €

Croissant
Mini croissant
Hot croissant with butter and jam
Hot croissant with mascarpone and jam
Croissant filled with nutella
Our special lemon cake
Orange and chocolate cake
Yogurt with fresh fruit or quinoa flakes
Yogurt with muesli and jam
Waffle with cream, chocolate or caramel sirope
Waffle with dulce de leche
Waffle with cream, jam and fresh berrys
Lemon pie with italian soft meringue
Cheescake
Chocolate cake with vanilla ice cream
Toblerone cake
Fresh fruit cup
Cookie croissant CO (Crookie)

Olympic Sandwich (focaccia bread, ham, edam cheese, lettuce, tomato, olives and mayonnaise) NEW

Ham & truffled cheese toastie
Compte cheese and iberico loin toastie
Hot croissant with ham & cheese
Espelt & whole wheat toast with jam & butter
Mini hot croissant with iberico ham
Focaccia with truffle mortadela, parmesan cheese and special sauce
Espelt & whole wheat toast with olive oil and natural tomato pure
Espelt & whole wheat toast tomato & acorn-fed iberico ham
Espelt & whole wheat toast with natural turkey
Roast beef toast with mayo, mustardat and honey
Espelt & whole wheat toast avocado, pomegranate & seeds
 *Extra of poached egg
Eggs Benedict with truffle mortadella, asparagus and hollandaise sauce (2 units.)
 *Available until 1:30 p.m.
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INFUSIONS 

COFFEE & CHOCOLATE

WIFI password: iloveCO!
      @cristinaoriachefRecommendedR

10 % IVA included

2,95 €
2,95 €
2,95 €
2,95 €
2,95 €
2,95 €

Black tea (Ceylan, black chai, Early Grey, with berries)
Green tea (Sencha, Té verde pétalos de rosa)
Chai latte
Moruno tea
Yunnan Puerh tea
Infusions (chamomile, peppermint, rooibos, rooibos relax)

2,20 €
 2,20 €
 2,60 € 
3,50 €
3,00 €
4,90 €
3,50 €
3,90 €
4,90 €
3,50 €
3,90 €

3,90 €
 3,70 €
 4,50 €
4,50 €
4,00 €

Expresso
Expresso with a dash of milk
Coffee latte, american
Double, Macchiato, latte macchiato
Capuccino (cacao or cinammon)
Frappé capuccino with chocolate and whipped cream
Mug (coffee latte in a mug)
Vienés, mocaccino
Bombón, Baileys, Irish coffee (+2 €)
Hot chocolate
Choco & panna (hot chocolate with whipped cream)
CO freshly-made lemonade (flavours: strawberry, ginger, lemon, cucumber and 
apple)
Freshly sqeezed orange juice
Red juice (strawberry, Goyi berry, orange and apple)
Detox juice (spinach, lime, apple and orange)
Tomato juice (prepared +0,50 €)

2,50 €
2,50 €
2,95 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
4,00 €
9,00 €

 15,00 €

Water
Sparkling water
Soda
Glass of beer
Beer CO, Beer Gluten free CO, Beer alcohol free CO
Vermouth Cristina Oria
Red wine with soda or lemon soda
Cocktails (Gin, vodka, ron, whisky)
Premiun cocktails


